

ଖ୍ରୀ ୧୮୧-୧୮୯ ଓ ୮୮୮୮ (MMGSY) (୫୯)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

୧୮୧୧୧ - ଖରଦେ ଗ୍ରାମ

ଜାମିନ କାର୍ଯ୍ୟ ବିଭାଗ, ୧୮୧୧୧୧ DIVISION

ଖ୍ରୀ ୧୮୧୧୧ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

580

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>3rd on a/c Bill</u>					
<u>N/W: Construction of road from Karthe</u>					
<u>Tharnai Road to Pantet (under M.G.S.Y. & Co)</u>					
<u>Agency: Shri Kundan Kumar</u>					
<u>Agreement No: 34/S.B. 2/M.G.S.Y/2019-2020</u>					
<u>Date of Commencement: 09/08/2019</u>					
<u>Item 1:- Providing P.C.C.M - 15 to kerbside</u>					
<u>do do do complete job</u>					
<u>Quantity vide M.B. No. 562</u>					
<u>Page (1)</u>					$= 351.90 m^3$
<u>Sd/-</u>					
<u>25/11/2020</u>					
<u>S.E.</u>					
<u>Material statement</u>					
<u>Sl. No. of work</u>		<u>stone chips</u>	<u>stone sand</u>		
<u>1-P.C.C.M-30</u>	<u>316.7</u>	<u>158.355</u>			
<u>351.90 m</u>	<u>m³</u>				
<u>(I) Stone chips = 316.7 m³ @ 539.49/m³</u>					
<u>(II) Stone sand = 158.355 m³ @ 203.69 m³</u>					
<u>Sd/-</u>					
<u>25/11/2020</u>					
<u>S.E.</u>					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
<u>Item 1:- Providing & fixing Bench Mark Pillar</u>					
— do — do — all complete job.					
= 1 No @ 3760.19/each Rs- 3760.19					
<u>Item 2:- Providing & fixing reference pillars</u>					
— do — do — all complete job.					
5 Nos @ 1713.40/each Rs- 8567.00					
<u>Item 3:- Clearing & grubbing road land</u>					
— do — do — all complete job.					
0.394 Hec @ 41739.47/Hec Rs- 16459.70					
<u>Item 4:- Excavation of road by hydraulic</u>					
Excavator — do — do — E/I					
= 112.90 m ³ @ 82.015/m ³ Rs- 9259.00					
<u>Item 5:- Construction of embankment with</u>					
in lead 100 m — do — do — E/I					
= 486.54 m ³ @ 187.226/m ³ Rs- 91,094.00					
<u>Item 6:- Construction of embankment with</u>					
in lead 100 m — do — do — E/I					
= 1135.27 m ³ @ 142.370/m ³ 1,61,651.00					
<u>Item 7:- Construction of sub grade earthen</u>					
shoulder — do — do — E/I					
= 915.15 m ³ @ 189.107/m ³ Rs- 1,73,061.00					
<u>Item 8:- Construction of G.S.B. Grading A"</u>					
— do — do — all complete job.					
= 353.175 m ³ @ 2089.809/m ³ Rs- 7,37,592.00					
<u>Item 9:- Construction of W.D.M. Grad III</u>					
— do — do — all complete job.					
= 264.9835 m ³ @ 2699.74/m ³ Rs- 7,15,387.00					

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 1: F/W in excavation in foundation					
- do - do - all complete job					
= 55.89 m ³ @ 261.903/m ³ Rs. 14638 = rs					
Item 11: Providing bedding 1st class -					
- do - do - F/W					
= 6.39 m ³ @ 457.672/m ³ Rs. 2937 = rs					
Item 12: Providing P.C.C. m-15 - do -					
- do - all complete job					
= 4.86 m ³ @ 4647.259/m ³ Rs. 22586 = rs					
Item 13: Supply & laying 600 mm ϕ N.P. H.P.					
- do - do - all complete job.					
= 22.50 m @ 3043.497/m Rs. 68479 = rs					
Item 14: Providing B/m with c.m (1:4)					
- do - do - all complete job.					
= 42.06 m ³ @ 5672.11/m ³ Rs. 2,38,569 = rs					
Item 15: Providing C.P. with c.m (1:4)					
- do - do - all complete job.					
= 42.06 m ² @ 159.737/m ² Rs. 6,718 = rs					
Item 16: Providing & fixing top of M.M.G.S.Y					
- do - do - all complete job.					
= 2 Nos @ 9896.277/each Rs. 19792.00					
Item 17: Providing P.C.C. m-30 pavement					
- do - do - all complete job					
= 351.90 m ³ @ 6255.72/m ³ Rs. 22,01,388 = rs					
Less 10% exp. for waste					Rs. 44,95,075 = rs
					= 40,45,568 = rs
Less provision for minor work					
T.M.B. Rs. 14					(-) 20,07,495 = rs
					Rs. 20,38,073 = rs

Continuation

Sydar
25/11/20
J.F.